N

ORD CODICE

99222
223270
664926
218704
949596
223603
224443
219334
741951
10 845683
11 507394
12 217748
13 1058171
14 930495
129456
16 1051279
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Cagliari / 16/05/2021

MEETING DI PRIMAVERA 2021
Cagliari - V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 16/05/2021 parte 1 - ore 10:00

COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO  SOCIETA

800 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
PALMAS Isabella 1976 Atlantide ssd - EImas
LODDO Valeria 1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
AURIEMMA Alessandra 1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
MURA Giulia 1993 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
PILLAI Veronica 1984 Esperia asd - Cagliari
SARAIS Daniela 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
TOLA Silvia 1973 Swim Sassari ssd
MIGLIORINI Monica 1971 Atlantide ssd - EImas
CANZINI Yuky 1974 Esperia asd - Cagliari
BODANO Maria Valeria 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
TAGLIAFERRI Roberta 1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
BALZARELLI Sonia 1985 Swim Sassari ssd

RUIU Erica 1987 Freedom in Water srl ssd
MAROCCHI Rossella 1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
CUZZOCREA Marta 1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

N

T.ISCR.

11'00.00
11'31.39
11'32.31
12'00.00
12'21.90
12'24.70
12'56.10
13'01.59
13'04.30
13'18.10
13'48.20
13'50.00
13'55.59
14°00.00
14'00.00
14'30.00

Page 1



223163
222540
221795
82437
225602
220900
908113
220557
1143934
10 218684
11 702880
12 452989
13 1041823
14 668548
15 700009
16 218636
17 675343
18 1012953
19 217187
20 516961
21 220171
22 220600
23 1023502
24 576558
25 797720
26 218091
27 1123429
28 1145289
29 1111793
30 1146594
31 1136003
32 691498
1159492
34 813022
35 223981
36 996207
996410
629527

O©CONOOARWN -

Cagliari / 16/05/2021

50 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

DE GIOANNIS Carla
CARADONNA Livia
SABA Elisa

LOCCI Angela
CAPODICASA Francesca
LIGAS Cristina
MANCA Giulia

FIBBI Francesca
VACCA Beatrice
TOCCO Tiziana

LECIS Stefania
MARINI Stefania
SOGOS Chiara
PUGGIONI Antonella
CURRELI Claudia

BOY Rachele

SCANU Valeria
VALDES Francesca
PRANTEDDU Gesuina
MARINO Sara
MANDAS Antonella
LOI Veronica

PISU Federica

INCANI Maura
BELELLI Claudia

BOI Alessandra
GAMBARDELLA Federica
SEU Mariangela
CHESSA Solidea
LODDO Francesca
FRESU Emanuela
PUSCEDDU Stefania Maria
PILI Emanuela

FLORIS Roberta
CALZOLARI Simonetta
LIGAS Tiziana

DEIDDA Rita

PITTAU Silvia

1966
1991
1990
1968
1996
1979
1992
1993
1995
1969
1972
1964
1989
1973
1978
1984
1990
1978
1964
1982
1968
1980
1977
1964
1965
1958
1974
1968
1987
1973
1974
1964
1980
1971
1952
1975
1978
1997

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

37.40
38.00
38.36
42.35
42.87
44.50
44.78
45.00
46.00
46.11
46.29
46.50
46.68
47.08
48.36
49.99
50.00
50.30
50.62
50.66
50.67
50.70
53.24
53.70
54.25
54.87
56.58
59.00
1'00.00
1'01.00
1'03.50
1'05.00
1'05.00
1'05.01
1'10.31
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223115
217684
252301
222566
730717
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Cagliari / 16/05/2021

PORCU Giorgia
CAVALLARO Chiara
ATZORI Sabrina
DESSI' Silvia
ANGIUS Francesca

200 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1992
1998
1990
1979
1981

Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

2'39.92
2'50.00
2'58.83
3'05.00
3'30.00
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664926
222611
576550
224452
224443
221852
777386
813022
1136215
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Cagliari / 16/05/2021

LODDO Valeria
MELONI Valentina
COGONI Mara
MARCHESI Cristiana
SARAIS Daniela
PORCU Stefania
SATTA Daniela
FLORIS Roberta
MELONI Elena

50 m Farfalla - MASTER FEMMINE

1981
1993
1974
1982
1974
1970
1978
1971
1982

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim&Care asd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

33.19
35.29
36.21
38.31
41.57
43.93
51.47
58.00
1'00.00
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1 222540
218147
223075
516957
421248

6 664225

7 225602

8 908113
217676

10 223603
11 702880
12 1041823
13 507394
14 391470
15 30299
16 223740
17 220480
1057498
19 974314

Cagliari / 16/05/2021

100 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE

CARADONNA Livia
NOVEMBRE Sara
CARBE' Francesca
MARCHESI Federica
TETTI Martina

PITTIU Claudia
CAPODICASA Francesca
MANCA Giulia

DESSI' Claudia

PILLAI Veronica

LECIS Stefania

SOGOS Chiara

BODANO Maria Valeria
CATERINI Silvia
PUTZOLU Monica
LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina
SIRIGU Cristina

BOI Patrizia Manola
QUARANTIELLO Silvia

1991
1977
1985
1985
1998
1984
1996
1992
1986
1984
1972
1989
1966
1969
1975
1965
1972
1971
1996

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas

As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

1'15.00
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'27.33
1'28.36
1'30.00
1'30.00
1'30.21
1'31.99
1'37.44
1'39.35
1'40.00
1'43.82
1'45.00
2'00.00
2'00.00
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200 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

1 221795 SABA Elisa 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3'08.09

Cagliari / 16/05/2021
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219701
223115
222566
252301
741951
845683
222760
219610
1130999
10 777386
11 217748
12 219150
219328
1154375
15 1149610
16 221756
17 414923
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Cagliari / 16/05/2021

RAGATZU Martina
PORCU Giorgia
DESSI' Silvia

ATZORI Sabrina
MIGLIORINI Monica
CANZINI Yuky

SECHI Lucrezia

BOI Federica

FLORIS Morena
SATTA Daniela
TAGLIAFERRI Roberta
PILUDU Silvia

URAS Marisa
OROFINO Maria Grazia
CONCU Paola

MEILI Silvia

PULISCI llaria

50 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1997
1992
1979
1990
1971
1974
1990
1972
1978
1978
1963
1969
1964
1955
1977
1964
1988

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Esperia asd - Cagliari

As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
As Nuotomania - Cagliari
As Nuotomania - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

33.68
35.50
37.50
38.24
43.91
44.60
45.00
45.29
45.34
47.41
51.67
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.00
1'01.72
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217971
968392
223163
217684
219701
218147
576550
421248
99222
10 224349
11 664225
12 223075
13 516957
14 452989
15 221852
16 220557
17 219334
18 224452
19 218704
20 220600
21 668548
22 974314
23 218636
24 1015426
25 1130999
26 129456
27 963383
28 924652
29 1014166
30 1023502
31 218091
32 223740
33 682615
1138651
35 391470
36 1144336
37 293283
776089
930495
1057498
1058171
1090786
43 996239
44 219328
45 1123429
46 221756
47 219150
1136215
49 675343
1090828
1150184
1158144
53 1051279
54 220480
55 1115133
56 1136003
57 691498
1111793
1145289
1156252
61 223981
62 1159492
63 1144735
64 629527
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Cagliari / 16/05/2021

50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

MURRU Silvia
CHESSA Paola

DE GIOANNIS Carla
CAVALLARO Chiara
RAGATZU Martina
NOVEMBRE Sara
COGONI Mara

TETTI Martina
TULUMELLO Claudia
LOBINA Jennifer
PITTIU Claudia
CARBE' Francesca
MARCHESI Federica
MARINI Stefania
PORCU Stefania

FIBBI Francesca
TOLA Silvia
MARCHESI Cristiana
AURIEMMA Alessandra
LOI Veronica
PUGGIONI Antonella
QUARANTIELLO Silvia
BOY Rachele

PANI Floriana Serena
FLORIS Morena
MAROCCHI Rossella
MONNI Giuseppina
MAJONE Cristiana
BUSSU Lorena Maria
PISU Federica

BOI Alessandra
LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina
SCHIRRU Giulia
MUREDDU Daniela
CATERINI Silvia
ACCALAI Daniela
LEVATI Rachele Maria Tam
MORO Antonella

RUIU Erica

BOI Patrizia Manola
BALZARELLI Sonia
SORCI Lorena

SECCI Silvia

URAS Marisa
GAMBARDELLA Federica
MEILI Silvia

PILUDU Silvia

MELONI Elena

SCANU Valeria

SETTA Angela Elisabetta
SERRA Stefania
SANTONI Valeria
CUZZOCREA Marta
SIRIGU Cristina
SECCHI Valeria
FRESU Emanuela
PUSCEDDU Stefania Maria
CHESSA Solidea

SEU Mariangela
CAPPAI Pamela
CALZOLARI Simonetta
PILI Emanuela
PILLONI Patrizia
PITTAU Silvia

2001
1987
1966
1998
1997
1977
1974
1998
1994
1974
1984
1985
1985
1964
1970
1993
1973
1982
1981
1980
1973
1996
1984
1978
1978
1979
1973
1970
1975
1977
1958
1965
1978
1972
1969
1972
1970
1985
1987
1971
1985
1973
1982
1964
1974
1964
1969
1982
1990
1971
1976
1977
1991
1972
1965
1974
1964
1987
1968
1985
1952
1980
1965
1997

Nuoto Club Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Swim&Care asd

Atlantide ssd - EImas
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Swim Sassari ssd
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Freedom in Water srl ssd
Freedom in Water srl ssd
Freedom in Water srl ssd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Swim Sassari ssd
Freedom in Water srl ssd
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Freedom in Water srl ssd
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
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217971
222611
730717
30299
516961
1012953
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Cagliari / 16/05/2021

MURRU Silvia
MELONI Valentina
ANGIUS Francesca
PUTZOLU Monica
MARINO Sara
VALDES Francesca

200 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE

2001
1993
1981
1975
1982
1978

Nuoto Club Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

2'45.00
2'59.99
3'35.00
3'35.30
3'35.95
3'41.41
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